Position

Environmental Health Director
Environmental Health Rehs Il
Environmental Health Rehs Il
Environmental Health Rehs I
Office Technician llI

Laboratory Technician Il

Other Positions Held County

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Department

Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Total Wages

$96,929
$76,707
$74,835
$63,929
$55,534
$41,934

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,001
$31,884
$23,594
$20,478
$24,180
$16,423



