Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Environmental Health Director		Inyo County	Environmental Health	\$96,929	\$39,001
Environmental Health Rehs III		Inyo County	Environmental Health	\$76,707	\$31,884
Environmental Health Rehs III		Inyo County	Environmental Health	\$74,835	\$23,594
Environmental Health Rehs II		Inyo County	Environmental Health	\$63,929	\$20,478
Office Technician III		Inyo County	Environmental Health	\$55,534	\$24,180
Laboratory Technician II		Inyo County	Environmental Health	\$41,934	\$16,423